
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
88 
51 
59 

264 
75 

106 
86 
5 

99 
112 
27 
91 

277 
45 
3 

66 

Class 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 

Name 
BERNARDO GENTIL 
THEO SALOMAO 
MATHEUS FORTUNATO 
LUCAS CORREA 
MARCELO M. TORTATO 
SAMUEL SANTIAGO 
VINICIUS FERRO 
LORENZO BERGALLO 
FRANCISCO CAMILO 
JOÃO SHIMODA 
YURI MORELLI 
MIGUEL GAZZINEO 
CHRISTIAN MOSIMANN 
PAULO WILLEMANN 
NAIM SALEH 
MAX WILSON JR 

Laps 
20 
10 
25 
24 
21 
19 
22 
24 
19 
18 
17 
21 
16 
15 
20 
23 

Best Tm 
45.079 
45.226 
45.577 
45.614 
45.658 
45.703 
45.713 
45.728 
45.743 
45.772 
45.834 
45.900 
45.919 
46.035 
46.230 
46.980 

Diff 

0.147 
0.498 
0.535 
0.579 
0.624 
0.634 
0.649 
0.664 
0.693 
0.755 
0.821 
0.840 
0.956 
1.151 
1.901 

Gap 

0.147 
0.351 
0.037 
0.044 
0.045 
0.010 
0.015 
0.015 
0.029 
0.062 
0.066 
0.019 
0.116 
0.195 
0.750 

In Lap 
11 
6 

21 
11 
18 
9 

22 
11 
6 

17 
17 
21 
15 
11 
10 
9 

2nd Best 
45.237 
45.298 
45.590 
45.674 
45.761 
45.779 
45.782 
45.734 
45.958 
45.991 
45.934 
46.342 
45.951 
46.357 
46.413 
47.017 

2nd Lap 
9 

10 
24 
9 

17 
8 

20 
10 
5 

18 
9 
8 

16 
10 
9 

12 

Sorted on best lap time
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XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 5a ETAPA 
JR MENOR 

4o TREINO - JR MENOR 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:48:16 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,150 km 

03/06/2022 10:48 


